				ENGINEER'S	ESTIMATE
	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1 M	IOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
2 E	XPLORATORY EXCAVATION	8	HR	\$175.00	\$1,400.00
3 R	EMOVAL OF EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT	700	SY	\$10.00	\$7,000.00
4	OUNDATION CONDITIONING MATERIAL, MINOR TRS	200	TON	\$35.00	\$7,000.00
	OUNDATION CONDITIONING GEOTEXTILE	300	SY	\$3.00	\$900.00
6 S	ELECT MATERIAL, CLASS VI	400	TON	\$45.00	\$18,000.00
7 24	4" RC PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS IV	64	LF	\$80.00	\$5,120.00
8 48	8" RC PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS IV	128	LF	\$200.00	\$25,600.00
9 IN	NCIDENTAL MILLING	600	SY	\$20.00	\$12,000.00
10 A	SPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5C	150	TON	\$200.00	\$30,000.00
11 A	SPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX	10	TON	\$600.00	\$6,000.00
12 A	SPHALT PLANT MIX, PAVEMENT REPAIR	500	TON	\$150.00	\$75,000.00
13 E	NDWALLS	9.8	CY	\$1,300.00	\$12,740.00
14 M	1ASONRY DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	2	EA	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00
15 M	IASONRY DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	3	LF	\$400.00	\$1,200.00
16 F	RAME WITH TWO GRATES, STD 840.24	2	EA	\$550.00	\$1,100.00
	"CONCRETE PAVED DITCH	60	SY	\$120.00	\$7,200.00
	IP RAP, CLASS B	40	TON	\$55.00	\$2,200.00
	VORK ZONE SIGNS (STATIONARY)	150	SF	\$15.00	\$2,250.00
	VORK ZONE SIGNS (PORTABLE)	302	SF	\$18.00	\$5,436.00
-	VORK ZONE SIGNS (BARRICADE MOUNTED)	72	SF	\$10.00	\$720.00
	LASHING ARROW BOARD	4	EA	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
	ORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	2	EA	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
-	PRUMS	70	EA	\$50.00	\$3,500.00
	ARRICADES (TYPE III)	48	LF	\$30.00	\$1,440.00
	EMPORARY CRASH CUSHIONS	1	EA	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
	MA	2	EA	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00
	KINNY DRUM	150	EA	\$30.00	\$4,500.00
		150	LA	\$30.00	\$4,500.00
/9	HERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (6", 90 IILS)	600	LF	\$2.00	\$1,200.00
30	HERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (6", 20 MILS)	100	LF	\$2.50	\$250.00
31	OLD APPLIED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING INES, TYPE IV (4")	3000	LF	\$2.50	\$7,500.00
32 T	EMPORARY RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS	70	EA	\$3.00	\$210.00
33 P	ORTABLE LIGHTING	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
34 T	EMPORARY SILT FENCE	200	LF	\$5.00	\$1,000.00
35 SI	EDIMENT CONTROL STONE	30	TON	\$80.00	\$2,400.00
36 T	EMPORARY MULCHING	0.25	ACR	\$2,000.00	\$500.00
37 M	IATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL	250	SY	\$5.00	\$1,250.00
38 1/4	" HARDWARE CLOTH	100	LF	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
39 18	8" TEMPORARY PIPE	100	LF	\$100.00	\$10,000.00
40 S	PECIAL STILLING BASIN	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
41 SI	EEDING & MULCHING	0.25	ACR	\$3,500.00	\$875.00
42 IN	MPERVIOUS DIKE	40	LF	\$65.00	\$2,600.00
43 P	UMP AROUND OPERATION	20	HR	\$300.00	\$6,000.00
	VATTLE	80	LF	\$10.00	\$800.00
	ESPONSE FOR EROSION CONTROL	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
	ONCRETE WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1	EA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
		-		EST	\$346,591.00

CHATHAM	CIVIL CONTR.	Г
UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	τ
\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	-
\$200.00	\$1,600.00	
\$10.00	\$7,000.00	-
\$35.00	\$7,000.00	
\$3.00	\$900.00	-
\$50.00	\$20,000.00	
\$425.00	\$27,200.00	
\$445.00	\$56,960.00	
\$10.00	\$6,000.00	
\$250.00	\$37,500.00	
\$1,135.00	\$11,350.00	
\$260.00	\$130,000.00	
\$1,700.00	\$16,660.00	
\$3,230.00	\$6,460.00	
\$400.00	\$1,200.00	
\$500.00	\$1,000.00	
\$100.00	\$6,000.00	
\$50.00	\$2,000.00	
\$17.30	\$2,595.00	
\$9.00	\$2,718.00	
\$12.95	\$932.40	
\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	
\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	
\$60.00	\$4,200.00	
\$24.00	\$1,152.00	
\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	
\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	
\$35.00	\$5,250.00	
\$5.00	\$3,000.00	
\$9.00	\$900.00	
\$3.00	\$9,000.00	
\$8.00	\$560.00	
\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
\$5.00	\$1,000.00	
\$50.00	\$1,500.00	
\$1.00	\$0.25	
\$3.00	\$750.00	
\$5.00	\$500.00	
\$146.00	\$14,600.00	
\$250.00	\$500.00	
\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	
\$25.00	\$1,000.00	
\$200.00	\$4,000.00	
\$10.00	\$800.00	
\$1.00	\$2.00	
\$250.00	\$250.00	
CC	\$461,739.65	╞
	÷101,757.05	l L

BRIDGEPOINT CIVIL						
UNIT PRICE	TOTAL					
\$13,000.00						
	\$13,000.00					
\$350.00	\$2,800.00					
\$15.00	\$10,500.00					
\$40.50	\$8,100.00					
\$2.50	\$750.00					
\$50.00	\$20,000.00					
\$200.00	\$12,800.00					
\$300.00	\$38,400.00					
\$28.75	\$17,250.00					
\$132.25	\$19,837.50					
\$750.00	\$7,500.00					
\$155.00	\$77,500.00					
\$900.00	\$8,820.00					
\$3,250.00	\$6,500.00					
\$350.00	\$1,050.00					
\$625.00	\$1,250.00					
\$121.60	\$7,296.00					
\$55.00	\$2,200.00					
\$16.00	\$2,400.00					
\$9.00	\$2,718.00					
\$10.00	\$720.00					
\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00					
\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00					
\$60.00	\$4,200.00					
\$20.00	\$960.00					
\$12,900.00	\$12,900.00					
\$3,190.00	\$6,380.00					
\$45.00	\$6,750.00					
\$5.50	\$3,300.00					
\$5.50	\$550.00					
\$5.75	\$17,250.00					
\$11.50	\$805.00					
\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00					
\$8.00	\$1,600.00					
\$40.00	\$1,200.00					
\$5,000.00	\$1,250.00					
\$3,000.00	\$792.50					
\$8.22 \$25.00	\$822.00 \$2,500.00					
\$25.00						
	\$1,900.00					
\$7,500.00	\$1,875.00					
\$100.00	\$4,000.00					
\$2.00	\$40.00					
\$23.00	\$1,840.00					
\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00					
\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00					
BC	\$353,706.00					